Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Mamun
Mithu Mia
Rayhan
Rofik

Shadhin

September-2023

Generate time 2023-10-04 15:03:25 (BST)

Asadul Mess

Summary

Month Summary

7,185.00

0.00

130.00

55.27

7,185.00

7,185.00

0.00

0.00

Memebers Summary
Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
15.00 829.04 68.00 0.00 829.04
26.00 1,437.00 1,574.00 0.00 1,437.00
51.00 2,818.73 3,733.00 0.00 2,818.73
12.00 663.23 0.00 0.00 663.23
26.00 1,437.00 1,810.00 0.00 1,437.00
Members
Name Join date

Mamun 2023-03-24

Due

-761.04

137.00

914.27

-663.23

373.00



Name

Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia
Mamun

Total

Name
Rayhan

Mithu
Mia

Shadhin
Shadhin
Mithu
Mia
Shadhin
Shadhin

Rayhan

Shadhin

Date

2023-09-
30

2023-09-
29

2023-09-
28

2023-09-
27

2023-09-
27

2023-09-
26

2023-09-
21

2023-09-
20

2023-09-
19

Mithu Mia
Rayhan
Rofik

Shadhin

Product

Mangsho, mosolla

Dal 1/2 kg

murgi

Dim, Lobon, vim

Dhundol, Begun, pepe, kacha morich

Chal, Etc

mach, korolla, vendi, lau, vara

dim, vim, pig, au

Dim 1 hali

Amount

1810

3733

1574

68

7185

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

Amount

830

55

270

100

180

385

920

160



Mithu 2023-09-

Mia 17 kacha morich 50 1/2 kg. vendi 30 tk, pepe 2 kg 40 tk. 120

Shadhin i$23'°9' Murgi 250

Shadhin i223'°9' Dim 50, Mosur dal 55 105

Shadhin igz&og- Backdate, Pigj 70, Alu 50 120

Mamun ig23-09- Morich, holuder gura 68

Shachin 292309 g 250
14

Mithu 2023-09- .

Mia 12 pig, rosun, alu 160

Mithu 2023-09- .

Mia 08 Zira, Ada 50

Mithu 2023-09- . .

Mia 07 Dim 69, Harpik & Saban 120. 189

. 2023-09- Mach 580, Lau 30, Morich 60, Dhundol 30 Tk, kakrol 30 tk, pepe 40 tk, Rosun 30

Shadhin 820
o7 tk, vara 20 tk.

Shadhin 202309 1340
04

Shadhin 2023094 30
04

Shadhin 3223'09' Dim, Alu, mosur dal 233

shachin -~ 29230%  viaeh 500
04

Tota 7185

Name Date Product Amount

Total 0

2023-09-29



Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-09-28

2023-09-27

2023-09-26

2023-09-25

2023-09-24

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin

Rayhan

Name
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-09-23

2023-09-22

2023-09-21

2023-09-20

2023-09-19

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rofik

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-09-18

2023-09-17

2023-09-16

2023-09-14

2023-09-13

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin

Rofik

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-09-11

2023-09-10

2023-09-09

2023-09-08

2023-09-07

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name

Shadhin

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-09-06

2023-09-05

2023-09-04

2023-09-03

2023-09-02

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Breakfast

2023-09-01

Lunch

Dinner



